KEIRIN

9%

31 May 2015

17th TOUR de KUMANO

Gy 5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ,2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-1-1
Results 3rd Stage - Taiji Hanto / U¥ILh $3A7—3 X5

Number of km: 100.0km
Avg Speed of Winner: 40.9km/h

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind U23
1 84 NED19831212 RABOU Thomas/h<¥Z-5R ATG - TPE  74y9F—LHAN 2:26'25" 0"
2 53 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil/=—)L-J7>F)70-% ART - NZL  797>54 L= F -1 2:26'27" 2"
3 124 JPN19920929 SUZUKI Ryu/$5A BE NAS - JPN  BpETS-t> 2:26'27" 2"
4 54 AUS19860513 GIACOPPO Anthony/77>Y=—- ¥yl ART - NZL  797>54 L= F -4 2:26'27" 2"
5 4 JPN19890722 NONAKA Ryoma/EfH =5 KIN - JPN  %3>549U>9F -4 2:26'27" 2"
6 71 JPN19890801 IRIBE Shotaro/ AZB IE-KER SMN - JPN 33 J)L—3>0F—1A 2:26'27" 2"
7 13 JPN19901118 HIRAI Eiichi/Ft 55— UKO - JPN F-ABEZR 2:26'27" 2"
8 82 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon/#a53#f ATG - TPE  745y5F—LHZAN 2:26'27" 2"
9 34 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya/AUt-JOR=F1J RTS - TPE  RTSU>T4v7 L—3 >0 F -4 2:26'27" 2"
10 25 JPN19900502 NAKANE Hideto/H 1R 2a%s AIS-JPN B=T#L-3>JF-LA 2:26'27" 2"
11 41 IPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#lLL £ BGT - JPN  JUFZNT7oh—SA 9 F -1 2:26'27" 2"
12 103 ESP19851222 ;ORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente /itz Jst>F-ME  MTR - IPN YRy R/(D—-454 2:26'27" 2"
13 101 ESP19831026 PRADES Benjamin/A>Sv3>-T5572 MTR - PN <Ny I2/D—-5% 2:26'27" 2"
14 24 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu/{F#% It AIS-JPN B=T#L-3>JF-A 2:26'27" 2"
15 2 FRA19890721 DESRIAC Loic/O4w7- Ty KIN - JPN  F3>H49U>9F - L 2:26'27" 2"
16 1 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai/Sv- -70J4—R KIN - PN 52949020 F - 2:26'27" 2"
17 45 FRA19820827 MONIER Damien/437>-EZT BGT - PN JUFsZN7oh—HA9UD I F— L 2:26'27" 2"
18 43 FRA19851214 LEBAS Thomas/hY LV BGT - PN JUFsZN7oh—HA9UD I F— L 2:26'27" 2"
19 15 ESP19880905 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador/HL/{R=)L-59 77145 UKO -IPN F—-LrHER 2:26'27" 2"
20 23 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei/f8H B AIS-JPN B=T#L-3>JF-LA 2:26'27" 2"
21 62 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$sK & BLZ - JPN =#H=7UyvI> 2:26'27" 2"
22 61 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/t&H M= BLZ - JPN =#H=7UyvI> 2:26'27" 2"
23 36 COL19730604 NINO CORREDOR Victor /J7NL-=/ ILR=)L RTS - TPE RTSH>F4w9 L= F -4 2:26'27" 2"
24 151 JPN19901224 NAKAMURA Ryutaro/ch#t BEAREB IGN - JPN  (F—x{=2ILAZ 2:26'27" 2"
25 11 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro/£3H &1~ UKO - PN F-LrBZ 2:26'27" 2"
26 12 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke/flidh &7 UKO - JPN  F—pha3= 2:26'27" 2"
27 21 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/f%&%D Ba% AIS-JPN B=T#L-3>JF-LA 2:26'34" 9"
28 52 NZL19910314 GUNMAN Taylor Karl/715—-H><> ART - NZL  797>54 L—320F -1 2:26'41" 16"
29 22 JPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/M & RIS AIS-JPN B=T#L->>JF-LA 2:26'41" 16"
30 63 JPN19941125 SHIROTA Yamato/isiMH AF1 BLZ - JPN  F=#=T)yvI> 2:26'49" 24" 1
31 161 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA Takahiro /LLIF &% CRV -IPN S ILYAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—3>4  2:26'49" 24"
32 142 THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti/F 71 -UR>4 THA - THA #4533 F—LA 2:26'49" 24"
33 164 1ITA19891224 VALSECCI Flavio/J5E A HriLzy+ CRV -IPN S ILYAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—3>4  2:26'49" 24"
34 26 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/TEiR 2556 AIS-JPN B=T#L-3>JF-LA 2:26'49" 24"
35 56 NZL19901222 CHRISTIE Jason/S1A Y- IIATA— ART - NZL  797>5¢ L=3>0F -4 2:26'49" 24"
36 96 INA19941117 JAMALIDIN Novardianto/SvXUT<>-J)NLT47>8  PCT - INA - REYRIASFRIANSA DI F— L 2:26'49" 24" 2
37 91 INA19880411 MANULANG Robin/OF>-Y25> PCT - INA  REYZRIFEIAINGA DI F— I 2:26'49" 24"
38 42 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/FaEl BAX BGT - PN JUFsRN7oh—HADU I F— L 2:26'49" 24"
39 131 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya/sF%F &1t GRF - JPN  2¥:7U04> 2:26'49" 24"
40 3 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji/fRf3 {54 KIN - PN 52949020 F -1 2:26'58" 33"
41 66 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/&SHl =iE BLZ - JPN =#H=TUyvI> 2:27'10" 45"
42 55 AUS19870916 O'BRIEN Mark/Xx—%7-A754I> ART - NZL 797> 54 L—=329F -1 2:27'19" 54"
43 102 ESP19881030 FERNANDEZ CASASOLA Airan/745>-JTF>TX MTR - JPN  YhJwHR)NTD—%%4 2:27'19" 54"
44 64 IPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/$sA B BLZ - JPN F#=Tvyvi> 2:27'45" 120"
45 171 JPN19760405 OBATA Kaoru//)\\fl B NAL - JPN  R30%EILUR 2:27'48" 123"
46 191 JIPN19880928 TOYODA Katsunori/ZMH & KAW - JPN  J5wzallllad1 U9 F— A 2:27'48" 123"
47 83 AUS19911016 SHEPPARD Eric/IUy4->1/(—R ATG - TPE  749y9F—LAZ 2:27'48" 123"
48 72 JPN19911215 KIMURA Keisuke/A#t E46 SMN - JPN  23JL-329F-14 2:27'48" 123"
49 95 INA19891126 RASTRA Patria//{h)7-5ZAKS PCT - INA  REYZADFRIINGAIIIF— 1 2:27'48" 123"
50 51 AUS19890420 DYBALL Benjamin/A>Sv3>-T(R—)l ART - NZL 797254 L—320F -4 2:27'55" 1'30"
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KEIRIN

9%

31 May 2015
Number of km: 100.0km

17th TOUR de KUMANO

Gy 5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ,2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-1-2

Results 3rd Stage - Taiji Hanto / U¥ILb 53257 —3 Xl 5

Avg Speed of Winner: 40.9km/h

Pl. Num UGI Code Rider Team Time Behind U23
51 163 JPN19860623 OHTSUKA Wataru/XIR fiit CRV - JPN > I)L4ZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—>>4  2:29'18" 2'53"
52 125 JPN19950703 ARASHIRO Yudai/#fis A NAS - JPN  BpET5-t> 2:29'18" 2'53" 3
53 73 JPN19910601 AKIMARU Yuya/#\3. & SMN - JPN  33JL-3>0F-14 2:30'29" 4'04"
54 35 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino/71./-YX)L RTS - TPE  RTSU>T4v7 L—3>0F—A 2:3029" 4'04"
55 93 INA19931116 CAHYADI Aiman/74~X>-hvT+¢ PCT - INA  REYRIZFRIAINGA I F— I 2:32'10" 5'45" 4

- 44  JPN19810217 INOUE Kazuo/#t_t BB BGT - JPN  JUFZNT7oh—SA9UYIF -1 DNF

- 123 JPN19911223 YOSHIOKA Naoya/=E B NAS - JPN  BpETS-t> DNF

- 92 INA19880331 SAHBANA Agung Ali/775>-7)- 5\ PCT - INA  RABRIZFRIANGSA DI F— s DNF

- 126 JPN19950903 ONODERA Rei//\EFF ¥ NAS - JPN  BpETS-t> DNF

- 14 JPN19920412 MINATO Ryo/E 3 UKO - PN F—-1ER DNF

- 105 JPN19910812 YASUHARA Daiki /&R K& MTR - JPN  YNJwHZ)ND—4%5 DNF

- 192 JPN19930313 SHIMOZIMA Masaki/ T & 518 KAW - JPN  J35wzallllas1ou> 9 F -1 DNF

- 134 JPN19911113 KANEKO Daisuke/&F AT GRF - JPN  BEJUI4> DNF

- 81 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/2I&E$% ATG - TPE  79y9F—LHAN DNF

- 6  JPN19900412 NAKANISI Shigetomo/$#5 &% KIN - JPN  F3>549U>9F -4 DNF

- 46  JPN19910518 TSUBAKI Hiroshi/#& A& BGT - JPN  JUFZNT7oh—SA 9T F -1 DNF

- 193 JPN19940312 YANASE Michiaki/#li FEER KAW - JPN  J35wzallllas1ou> 9 F -1 DNF

- 143 THA19920823 SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut/H5%w k- SU0FFrA THA - THA  54F2afrF—L DNF

- 94 INA19920929 LESMANA Dani/4=:L 2%+ PCT - INA  RABRIZFRIANGSA DI F— s DNF

- 5 JPN19881023 MIZUNO Kyohei /7KEF #&ET KIN - JPN  3>549U>9F -4 DNF

- 141 THA19910405 CHANGPAD Kritsada/7UH4 - Fr>)Cy b THA - THA  54F2afrF—L DNF

- 104 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/sH & A MTR - JPN  YNJwHZR)ND—4%5 DNF

- 166 JPN19920329 KONISHI Yudai//)\?& A CRV - JPN 3 T)LJ#ZEMIYATA-MERIDAL —3 >4 DNF

- 162 JPN19841027 KOWATARI Kengo//JVE f2I5 CRV - JPN > T)LJ4ZEMIYATA-MERIDAL —3 >4 DNF

- 182 JPN19900508 MIZUMA Takeshi/7KRd fi& HON - JPN  Honda #5A DNF

- 65 JPN19881008 OKUBO Jin/AAIR P& BLZ - JPN  F#p=T Uy DNF

- 175 JPN19930625 KIMURA Yuki/A#d #82 NAL - JPN  m3LEILUR DNF

- 172 JPN19790518 SAKURAI Motoki/t2$ —i& NAL - JPN  #30&IL>R DNF

- 154 JPN19880720 KITANO Yukinori/dtEF &3 IGN - JPN  (F—x{=21R DNF

- 122 JPN19911107 IWAI Kota/&H fik NAS - JPN  BpET5-Y> DNF

- 194 JPN19930528 SHINANO Daizo/RIEF A&k KAW - JPN  J3yzalllfasA 929 F— 14 DNF

- 173 JPN19720610 WATANABE Satoru/J&:2 B2 NAL - JPN  #30&IL>R DNF

- 152 JPN19930315 KONNO Genta/#HEF 7Tik IGN - JPN  (F—x{=EILAZ DNF

- 31 RUS19820820 SHPILEVSKIY Boris//RUZ 1L IR+~ RTS - TPE  RTSH>F4v7 L—3>9F— L DNF

- 114 MAS19930419 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar/V747>-3E)L-E/\  NSC - MAS <L —3PNSCHADU>IF— L DNF

ReJWOY

Number of starters: 85 Riders finishing after deadline: 0 Riders abandoning the race: 30

Panel of Commissaires
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KEIRIN

17th TOUR de KUMANO 00

(o 5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ;2015

31 May 2015
COMMUNIQUE No.7-2-1 _ Y
Total Distance: 334.00km

General Individual Time Classification After Stage 3 / EIARSIRLL EB3AT—T  ayg speed: 42.6km/h

Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 3 Bns Pnl Total Behind U23
1 101 ESP19831026 PRADES Benjamin/A>Sv3>-T557R MTR - JPN YRUWIZND—-4% 2:26'27" 7:49'20"  0'00"
2 34 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya//J¥7-JORZFIJ  RTS-TPE RTSHYT(wI L—3>FF—I 2:26'27" 7:49'28"  0'08"
3 45 FRA19820827 MONIER Damien/4=7>-E_T BGT - IPN JUFRNIToh—YAIUSGF— L1 2:26"27" 7:49'30" 0'10"
4 25 JPN19900502 NAKANE Hideto/d#R &% AIS-IPN B=TI¥L-329F-A 2:26'27" 7:49'51"  0'31"
5 103 ESP19851222 TORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente /itZ  MTR - JPN Y MUWIRIND—44 2:26'27" 3" 7:50'33"  1'13"
1T NEA
6 62 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5K i& BLZ - JPN FHEEIUyYIv 2:26"27" 2" 7:50'36" 1'16"
7 41 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#ILLI #1 BGT - IPN JUFRNIToh—YAIUSGF— 1 2:2627" 1" 7:50'37" 117"
8 1 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai/>v- -J0J#4—R KIN - PN 28490255 — 1 2:26'27" 7:5037"  1'17"
9 43 FRA19851214 LEBAS Thomas/h~¥-JL/\ BGT - IPN JUFANIToH—BAIU>IF -1 2:26"27" 7:50'39"  1'19"
10 24 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu/fRE JAN AIS-JPN B=T#L-32JF7-L 2:26"27" 7:50'42"  1'22"
11 11 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro/TH Sk UKO - JPN F—LAR 2:26'27" 7:50'51"  1'31"
12 26 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/FEiR &3¢ AIS-JPN B=T#L-32J9F7-L 2:26'49" 7:51'00"  1'40"
13 42 IPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/FaE EA BGT - IPN JUFRNIToh—YAIUSGF— I 2:26'49" 7:51'00"  1'40"
14 61 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/t8H R BLZ - JPN FHEEIUyvYIv 2:26'27" 7:51'21"  2'01"
15 2  FRA19890721 DESRIAC Loic/O4v4-FU7vg KIN - PN 28490255 — 1 2:26'27" 7:52'23"  3'03"
16 15 ESP19880905 GUARDIOLA TORA Salvador/H)LJCR—  UKO - IPN F—LHERE 2:26'27" 7:52'24"  3'04"
W ITPNTAAS
17 51 AUS19890420 DYBALL Benjamin/A>Sv3>-F4R—JL  ART - NZL 797274 L—320F -1 2:27'55" 7:52'24"  3'04"
18 12 JPN19850621 HATANAKA Yusuke//fich &7 UKO - JPN F—LAER 2:26'27" 7:52'25"  3'05"
19 151 JPN19901224 NAKAMURA Ryutaro/di#t BEAEB IGN - IPN AF—XSBILA 2:26'27" 7:52'33"  3'13"
20 36 COL19730604 NINIE) CORREDOR Victor /J¢7NL-Z)  RTS-TPE RTSH>T(vJ L—3>0F =L 2:26'27" 7:53'11"  3'51"
dLR-IL
21 53 AUS19870923 VAN/jDER PLOEG Neil/=—=)L-J7>FIVF  ART-NzL 7I7074 L=>29F =14 2:26'27" 6" \ 7:53'43" 423"
El_
22 71 JPN19890801 IRIBE Shotaro/ A%E IFAER SMN - PN SXJL—329F—L 2:26"27" 7:53'46" 426"
23 142 THA19911018 LIPHONGYU Navuti/=51-UR>4 THA - THA #A4F33FF—LA 2:26'49" 7:54'08"  4'48"
24 83 AUS19911016 SHEPPARD Eric/I'v%-31/){—R ATG - TPE 7HYIF—LAZN 2:27'48" 7:54'10"  4'50"
25 52 NZL19910314 GUNMAN Taylor Karl/745—-H>v> ART - NZL 79774 L—=320F -1 2:26'41" 7:54'18"  4'58"
26 124 JPN19920929 SUZUKI Ryu/$iK &E NAS - PN BFEIS-t> 2:26'27" 4" 7:56'50"  7'30"
27 22 IPN19841227 NAKAJIMA Yasuharu/H & g AIS-IPN B=T¥L-329F-A 2:26'41" 7:56'59"  7'39"
28 56 NZL19901222 CHRISTIE Jason/S1AY>JUAT4— ART - NZL 79I7>74 L=320F =1 2:26'49" 7:57'07"  7'47"
29 63 IPN19941125 SHIROTA Yamato/tsiF AF BLZ-JPN FEETUyVYIi> 2:26'49" 7:57'07" 747" 1
30 161 JPN19851120 YAMASHITA Takahiro /ILTF &% CRV - JPN S ILJAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—>>4 | 2:26'49" 7:57'09"  7'49"
31 131 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya/sFEF &h GRF - JPN BYERIUI1> 2:26'49" 7:57'10"  7'50"
32 84 NED19831212 RABOU Thomas/h<YX-3RD ATG - TPE 759 IF—LHZM 2:26'25" 13" 7:57'45"  8'25"
33 54 AUS19860513 GIACOPPO Anthony/7>Y——-SvdwiR  ART - NZL 79774 L—329F -4 2:26'27" 7:57'59"  8'39"
34 82 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon/#553i# ATG - TPE 759IF—LHAN 2:2627" 7:57'59"  8'39"
35 4 IPN19890722 NONAKA Ryoma/Efth &5 KIN - PN 8490255 — 1 2:26'27" 7:58'13"  8'53"
36 164 ITA19891224 VALSECCI Flavio/J5E AWyl zy+ CRV - JPN S ILJAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—>>4 | 2:26'49" 7:58'20"  9'00"
37 23 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei/f8H B AIS-JPN B=T#L-32J9F7-LA 2:26'27" 7:58'29"  9'09"
38 13 JPN19901118 HIRAI Eiichi/TEH 5— UKO - JPN F—LAR 2:26'27" 7:58'31" 9'11"
39 21 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/f&&h SA% AIS-JPN B=T#L-32J07-L 2:26'34" 7:58'32"  9'12"
40 96 INA19941117 JAMALIDINl\Novardianto/9v7'ﬁ'“4>'J PCT - INA RHYRIDFEIANSA DI F— L 2:26'49" 7:58'52"  9'32" 2
JVTAT7>
41 102 ESP19881030 FERI[\lﬁND“EZ CASASOLA Airan/743>+  MTR - PN YhWIZND-455 2:27'19" \ \ 7:58'58"  9'38"
JTF>TR
42 3 JPN19880915 ITAMI Kenji/fRf3 2 KIN - PN 28490255 — 1 2:26'58" 7:59'02"  9'42"
43 66 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/BS#l FHE BLZ - JPN FHEEIUyYIv 2:27'10" 7:59'18"  9'58"
44 191 JPN19880928 TOYODA Katsunori/ZH BsfE KAW - PN J3vZalllfad1 U9 F -1 2:27'48" 7:59'21" 10'01"
45 93 INA19931116 CAHYADI Aiman/7AX>-hvT 4 PCT - INA RHURIZFRIANSA DI F— L 2:32'10" 2" 7:59'25" 10'05" 3
46 95 [INA19891126 RASTRA Patria//Ch)7-5ZNS PCT - INA RHURIZFRIANSA DI F— L 2:27'48" 7:59'27" 10'07"
47 163 IPN19860623 OHTSUKA Wataru/XixK fift CRV - JPN S ILJAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL—>>% | 2:29'18" 8:00'50" 11'30"
48 125 IPN19950703 ARASHIRO Yudai/#fis kX NAS - PN BPEIS-t> 2:29'18" 8:01'24" 12'04" 4
49 73 IPN19910601 AKIMARU Yuya/FAF1 i&E#k SMN - PN SRJIL—=39F—L 2:30'29" 8:02'10" 12'50"
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KEIRIN

17th TOUR de KUMANO 00

.
5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) 2015

31 May 2015
COMMUNIQUE No.7-2-2 _ Y
Total Distance: 334.00km

General Individual Time Classification After Stage 3 / EIARSIRLL EB3AT—T  ayg speed: 42.6km/h

Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 3 Bns Pnl Total Behind U23
50 64 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/$A Ei2 BLZ - JPN FHEIUywI> 2:27'45" 8:02'33" 13'13"
51 171 JPN19760405 OBATA Kaoru//J\(H £B NAL - JPN B3LEILIR 2:27'48" 8:03'09" 13'49"
52 55 AUS19870916 O'BRIEN Mark/Y—%-AJ35A 1> ART - NZL 797274 L=320F -1 2:27'19" 8:04'52" 15'32"
53 72 JPN19911215 KIMURA Keisuke/A4t 4G SMN - PN SRJIL—=39F -1 2:27'48" 8:08'17" 18'57"
54 35 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino/>1./- VX)L RTS - TPE RTSH>F4w) L—39F— L 2:30'29" 8:10'54" 21'34"
55 901 [INA19880411 MANULANG Robin/OE> Y25 PCT - INA ROYRIVFRIINGAIISIF— L 2:26'49" 8:12'53" 23'33"

Panel of Commissaires
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17th TOUR de KUMANO

5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ,2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-3-1

Points Classification/R-> MIEfiZ 3rd Stage - Ta

Pl. Num UCI Code

84
53
124
54
4
71
103
13
82
10 34
11 25
12 41
101
14 62
15 93
16 24
17 2
DNF 123

OWCOoONGOUAWNER

Viour

NED19831212
AUS19870923
JPN19920929
AUS19860513
JPN19890722
JPN19890801
ESP19851222
JPN19901118
HKG19880730
RUS19870309
JPN19900502
JPN19880817
ESP19831026
JPN19851106
INA19931116
JPN19880612
FRA19890721
JPN19911223

de é‘e’g’{,

Rider

RABOU Thomas/ hY X - 57"

VAN DER PLOEG Neil/=—)L-J7>F I 70-4
SUZUKI Ryu/#5K &E

GIACOPPO Anthony/7>YZ—+>vIviRk
NONAKA Ryoma/#F &5

IRIBE Shotaro/ AZH 1IEAEA

TORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente //itz J1tz>F- NEA
HIRAI Eiichi/SHt 5—

YEUNG Ying Hon/t555#

GORODNICHEV Ilya/AU¥ - JOR=F17
NAKANE Hideto/mh4R 2%

HATSUYAMA Sho/#LLI 3

PRADES Benjamin/A>S+v3>-F57 R
SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5K 8

CAHYADI Aiman/74X> - 177«

ITO Masakazu/{F7# 40

DESRIAC Loic/O4v%7-7U7v4

YOSHIOKA Naoya/=5E Bk

KUMANO

iji
Team

ATG-TPE
ART-NZL
NAS-JPN
ART-NZL
KIN-JPN
SMN-JPN
MTR-JPN
UKO-JPN
ATG-TPE
RTS-TPE
AIS-JPN
BGT-JPN
MTR-JPN
BLZ-JPN
PCT-INA
AIS-JPN
KIN-JPN
NAS-JPN

TAYIF—LHAN

TITITA =32 F— I

BRI5-E>

TITITA =32 F— I
FFBOIF 1
SRIV=)F =1

XI55
F-LAER
TAVIF—LHAR

RTSH>T19) L=320F— I

B=ET#L-32JF-14
TUFANSTIN—YADIS I F— I
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KEIRIN

17th TOUR de KUMANO 00

5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) 2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-3-2 31 May 2015
General Individual Points Classification//R1 > M&& After Stage 3
Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage 3 Total
1 53 AUS19870923 VAN DER PLOEG Neil/=—JL-J7>F I FO0-4 ART-NZL TI7>TA L= F =1 20 55
2 101 ESP19831026 PRADES Benjamin/A>S¥3>- 57X MTR-JPN  INUwHR/D—4% 3 33
3 84 NED19831212 RABOU Thomas/hYZ -5k ATG-TPE  74v9F—LAHRN 30 30
4 124 JPN19920929 SUZUKI Ryu/#5A BE NAS-JPN WEIS-t> 16 28
5 34 RUS19870309 GORODNICHEV Ilya/A/Ut¥-JOR=ZF17 RTS-TPE RTSH>F1w) L= F -1 7 27
6 25 JPN19900502 NAKANE Hideto/®1R & AIS-JPN BZT#EL-32JF-A 6 24
7 4 JPN19890722 NONAKA Ryoma/£Fh &5 KIN-JPN FFHIOBAOUSIF -1 12 24
8 35 GER19880606 THOMEL Tino/74./: YL RTS-TPE  RTSH>F1w L—3>0F— 1 23
9 103 ESP19851222 TORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente /iitz Jirtz>F-MEA  MTR-IPN  IRJyIRIND—47% 9 22
10 21 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/$%%B Z% AIS-JPN BETEL-VI)F-L 20
11 23 JPN19871122 FUKUDA Shimpei/{8H B AIS-JPN B=T#L-320F-L 17
12 45 FRA19820827 MONIER Damien/9=7>-E=1 BGT-JPN TUFANS T =S F— I 16
13 41 JPN19880817 HATSUYAMA Sho/#ILL BGT-JPN TYFANSTH=BADI))F— L 6 14
14 54 AUS19860513 GIACOPPO Anthony/7>Y=—-SvIwik ART-NZL 79754 L—3>0F—14 14 14
15 42 JPN19870901 NISHIZONO Ryota/FaE RX BGT-JPN TUFANSTIN—BA9)F— s 12
16 71 JPN19890801 IRIBE Shotaro/A%B IEAEA SMN-JPN 33— 0F -4 10 10
17 62 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/6K 58 BLZ-JPN FHEI YY1 3 9
18 1 AUS19830804 CRAWFORD Jai/>v- -907A—R KIN-JPN T F -1 9
19 151 JPN19901224 NAKAMURA Ryutaro/di4d BEAER IGN-JPN  «(F—xSEILRZ 9
20 13 JPN19901118 HIRAI Eiichi/*¥3 R— UKO-JPN F—-LER 9 9
21 82 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon/4%3a#4 ATG-TPE TIYIF—LHAN 8 8
22 26 JPN19881113 HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/¥i S AIS-JPN BZTEL-32JF-A 7
23 24 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu/{Ffz HEFD AIS-JPN BZTEL-32JF-A 2 6
24 95 [INA19891126 RASTRA Patria//ChJ7-5Xh5 PCT-INA  REYZIDFRIINBAIVATF— 1 6
25 72 JPN19911215 KIMURA Keisuke/A#d Efh SMN-JPN 33X JL—-320F -4 5
26 43 FRA19851214 LEBAS Thomas/k¥-JL/U BGT-JPN TUFANSTIH=B49))F— 1 5
27 66 JPN19890221 AOYANAGI Kazuki/SHD EiE BLZ-JPN FEZEIUYI> 5
28 11 JPN19830918 DOI Yukihiro/LH Elis UKO-JPN F—IER 4
29 96 INA19941117 JAMALIDIN Novardianto/Z+~XU7 (> J)NLT4T7> b PCT-INA RIYZASFRANGA DI F— A 3
30 93 1INA19931116 CAHYADI Aiman/74~X>-hv 74 PCT-INA RIYZASFRANGAIITF— s 3 3
31 64 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/#aiAk EiE BLZ-JPN FHEEIUyYI> 3
32 51 AUS19890420 DYBALL Benjamin/R>Sv=>-F4R—JL ART-NZL  797>54 L—=3>0F 1A 2
33 63 JPN19941125 SHIROTA Yamato/ifH AF1 BLZ-JPN FHEI YY1 2
34 61 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/{8H mZ= BLZ-JPN FHEI YY1 1
35 2 FRA19890721 DESRIAC Loic/O4y%-7U7y% KIN-JPN FFHBAOUIF -1 1 1
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KEIRIN

+-) 17th TOUR de KUMANO 00

5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ,2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-4 31 May 2015
KOM Classification/ILEEIE{I 3rd Stage - Taiji Hanto/5E3A7—3 X5

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Cat.4 Cat.4 Total
1 84 NED19831212 RABOU Thomas/h<X-3h7 ATG - TPE 7AY9F—LHAL 1 1
2 82 HKG19880730 YEUNG Ying Hon/#55ai# ATG - TPE 79YIF—LAAN 1 1

General KOM Classification/ILEE#4& After Stage 3

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Stage3 Total
1 25 JPN19900502 NAKANE Hideto/HiR Z5& AIS- PN B=TEL-329F—1 18
2 101 ESP19831026 PRADES Benjamin/A>>vI>- T35 MTR - PN Y RJyI2NT-55 14
3 45 FRA1982082 MONIER Damien/437>+E-T BGT - IPN JUFRNYToh—HA DU F— 1 8
4 64 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/#sA Eif BLZ - PN FEEIUyYI> 7
5 1 AUS1983080 CRAWFORD Jai/Zv4 -9/0JA—R KIN - PN FF>819020F -1 3
6 72 JPN19911215 KIMURA Keisuke/AAS EG SMN - PN 3XJL—3>0F—1A 3
7 103 ESP19851222 TORIBIO ALCOLEA Jose Vicente /7iktz Dqtz>  MTR-IPN YRUYIRNT-54 2

F-MNEA
8 84 NED1983121 RABOU Thomas/k¥Z - ATG - TPE 7999F - AN 1 1
9 82 HKG1988073 YEUNG Ying Hon/#552# ATG - TPE 7AYIF—LHAL 1 1
10 34 RUS1987030 GORODNICHEV Ilya/AUt-JOR=F1J RTS - TPE RTSH>F194 L—3 9 F -1 1
11 61 JPN19831023 MASUDA Nariyuki/tSH p%3E BLZ - JPN FHPEIUwyIv 1
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e 5/28 (Thu) ~ 31(Sun) ,2015

COMMUNIQUE No.7-5 31 May 2015

Team Time Classification / ¥—AllE{iI 3rd Stage - Taiji Hanto/5E3A7—3 X5

Pl. Team Stage 3 Behind

1 KIN-JPN  KINAN Cycling Team/$3 >4 9U>5F—1r 7:19'21"
2 AIS-JPN  AISAN RACING TEAM/B=T L —3>5F— L 7:19'21"
3 BGT-JPN BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM/JUFZ R 7> h—H1A 925 F— 1 7:19'21"
4  UKO-JPN TEAM UKYO/F—LAER 7:19'21"
5  ART-NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM/7J7>74 L—3 9 F— 1 7:19'35" 0:00'14"
6 BLZ-JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/F#=TUyWI> 7:19'43" 0:00'22"
7  MTR-JPN MATRIX POWERTAG/Y NwHR)D—454 7:20'13" 0:00'52"
8  ATG-TPE ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO/74vIF—LHAM 7:20'40" 0:01'19"
9 PCT-INA PEGASUS CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM/AROY RIS FEIANGA TSI F— I 7:21'26" 0:02'05"
10  CRV-JPN CIERVO NARA MIYATA-MERIDA Racing Team/> TJLJAZSEBMIYATA-MERIDAL —3 >4 F— I 7:22'56" 0:03'35"
11  RTS-TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM/RTSH> T 1w L—3 > F— 1 7:2323" 0:04'02"
12 SMN-JPN SHIMANO RACING TEAM/3NXJL—3 >4 F—1 7:24'44" 0:05'23"
- NSC-MAS NATIONAL SPORT COUNCIL OF MALAYSIA CYCLING TEAM/YL—37F23F L AR—YhI> LYo
- NAS-JPN NASU BLASEN/BPETS—t> 0:00'23"
- GRF-JPN  Gunma GRIFIN Racing Team/E¥EHI(1>
- THA-THA Thailand National Team/54}3>3aFILF—LA 0:00'23"

- IGN-JPN Igname Shinanoyamagata/4 3 —X{S21LHZ

- NAL-JPN NALSIMA FREND/R3ULFIL >R

- HON-JPN Honda Tochigi/Honda #5A

- KAW-JPN Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team/J3v=a)llES4( 920 F— L 0:0023"

General Team Time Classification / F—A#8& After Stage 3

NSC - MAS NATIONAL SPORT COUNCIL OF MALAYSIA CYCLING TEAM/XL—> 7333tV AR—YAD> 254
NAS - JPN  NASU BLASEN/EBZETS—t>

- GRF - JPN Gunma GRIFIN Racing Team/&t&E45UJ1>

- THA - THA Thailand National Team/54 323+ ILF—LA

- IGN - JPN  Igname Shinanoyamagata// +—*{Ei= 1L

- NAL - JPN  NALSIMA FREND/R3ULFEIL >R

- HON - JPN Honda Tochigi/Honda #5A

- KAW - JPN Coraggio Kawanishi Cycling Team/J5v>a)l|®aYA( > F— A

PIl. Team Stage 3 Total Behind
1 BGT-JPN BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM/JUFRN 7o H—BA D)) F— I 7:19'21"  23:30'49"
2 AIS - JPN  AISAN RACING TEAM/E=T¥L—-3>5F -1 7:19'21"  23:31'06" 0'17'
3 UKO - JPN TEAM UKYO/F—LHER 7:19'21"  23:35'40" 4'51"
4 BLZ - JPN UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/F#EZJUvWI> 7:19'43"  23:39'00" 8'11'
5 MTR-JPN MATRIX POWERTAG/~ NwHR)ND—4% 7:20'13"  23:39'00" 8'11'
6  ART - NZL AVANTI RACING TEAM/797>74 L—32HF— 1 7:19'35"  23:39'07" 8'18'
7 KIN - JPN  KINAN Cycling Team/+3>849U> 5 F— I 7:19'21"  23:41'13" 10'24'
8 ATG-TPE ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO/7AvHF—LHAK 7:20'40" 23:50'02"  19'13'
9 PCT - INA  PEGASUS CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM/RAB RIS FHIAINBA DI F— I 7:21'26" 23:52'12"  21'23'
10 RTS-TPE RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM/RTSH> 71w L—3>HF— A 7:23'23" 23:53'37"  22'48'
11  CRV-JPN CIERVO NARA MIYATA-MERIDA Racing Team/> IILUAZEMIYATA-MERIDAL —> 245 F— I 7:22'56" 23:56'18" 25'29'
12 SMN-JPN SHIMANO RACING TEAM/3XJL—3>0F— A 7:24'44"  24:04'13" 3324
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